Leather Drivers Work Gloves

Select Grade Grain Unlined Cow s
Leather
Wing Thumb "\

Grain cow skin offers abrasion
resistance,
value, and durability

Leather Type Grade
Cow Select
Product # Size Case Pack
32148 Small 10
3214M Medium 10
3214L Large 10
3214XL X - Large 10
MCR Safety 901.795.5810
1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/3214

Case Weight (Ib)
27.000
35.650
36.700
40.580
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